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2017 Carifta Trials - 12/10/2016

Tokio Millennium Re

National Spots Centre

Results

Event 4  Boys 500 Meter Dash GRP_2
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   448 Deneo Brangman      17 Group 2                         1:10.13
  2   457 Clevonte Lodge      15 Group 2                         1:14.31
  3   476 Kevin Miller        19 Group 2                         1:16.15
  4   453 Stephan Dill        18 Group 2                         1:18.57
  5   431 Akino Darrell          Bermuda Pace                    1:19.51

Event 11  Girls Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Flight  1
  1   467 Zekiah Lewis        16 Group 3                           5.04m
  2   465 Taylor Hines        15 Group 3                           4.66m
  3   464 Destini Hill        17 Group 3                           4.27m
  4   484 Lakray DeGrilla     13 Flyers Track Club                 3.60m
  5   480 Jezhari Talbot      13 Group 1                           3.52m
  6   475 Jai-La Wade         15 Group 3                           3.22m
 --   469 Mikaela Outerbridg  16 Group 3                            FOUL

Event 12  Boys Long Jump
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   403 Bruce DeGrilla      22 Dash                              7.10m
  2   476 Kevin Miller        19 Group 2                           6.01m
  3   456 Kameron Lee-Ming       Group 2                           5.53m
  4   453 Stephan Dill        18 Group 2                           5.38m
  5   431 Akino Darrell          Bermuda Pace                      5.09m
  6   457 Clevonte Lodge      15 Group 2                           5.00m
  7   448 Deneo Brangman      17 Group 2                           4.57m
  8   458 Ryan Outerbridge    15 Group 2                           4.09m
  9   487 Jaiden Furbert-Jac  15 Bermuda Pace                      3.99m
 10   489 Isiah Bell-Phillip  19 Group 2                           3.25m

Event 17  Girls 500 Meter Run GRP_3
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   465 Taylor Hines        15 Group 3                         1:27.79
  2   490 Zakiyah Lewis          Flyers Track Club               1:39.64
Section  2
  1   488 Danielle Smith         Flyers Track Club               1:28.81
  2   482 Kyasia Simmons      14 Bermuda Pace                    1:34.16
  3   486 Keturah Bulford-Tr  14 Bermuda Pace                    1:36.07
  4   464 Destini Hill        17 Group 3                         1:38.71
  5   475 Jai-La Wade         15 Group 3                         1:43.72
  6   484 Lakray DeGrilla     13 Flyers Track Club               1:48.46
Section  3
  1   477 Messiah Greaves     17 Group 3                         1:26.19
  2   446 Zahra Wilson        17 Group 1                         1:27.28
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....Event 17  Girls 500 Meter Run GRP_3

  3   447 Telilah Wears       17 Group 1                         1:27.31
  4   440 Samai Seon             Group 1                         1:44.33
  5   442 Zye Simmons         17 Group 1                         1:44.99
  6   481 Sakari Famous       17 Group 1                         1:50.89

Event 18  Girls 60 Meter Dash GRP_1
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1   490 Zakiyah Lewis          Flyers Track Club                  8.41
  2   465 Taylor Hines        15 Group 3                            8.43
  3   464 Destini Hill        17 Group 3                            8.51
  4   475 Jai-La Wade         15 Group 3                            8.69
  5   469 Mikaela Outerbridg  16 Group 3                            8.70
  6   484 Lakray DeGrilla     13 Flyers Track Club                  8.97
  7   480 Jezhari Talbot      13 Group 1                            9.66

Event 20  Girls 60 Meter Dash GRP_3
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   488 Danielle Smith         Flyers Track Club                  7.99
  2   447 Telilah Wears       17 Group 1                            8.36
  3   477 Messiah Greaves     17 Group 3                            8.45
  4   442 Zye Simmons         17 Group 1                            8.47
  5   440 Samai Seon             Group 1                            8.63
  6   481 Sakari Famous       17 Group 1                            8.66
  7   446 Zahra Wilson        17 Group 1                            8.94

Event 21  Boys 60 Meter Run GRP_1
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   453 Stephan Dill        18 Group 2                            7.15
  2   489 Isiah Bell-Phillip  19 Group 2                            7.27
  3   457 Clevonte Lodge      15 Group 2                            7.32
  4   476 Kevin Miller        19 Group 2                            7.71

Event 25  Boys 60 Meter Run GRP_2
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   448 Deneo Brangman      17 Group 2                            7.37
  2   431 Akino Darrell          Bermuda Pace                       7.48
  3   456 Kameron Lee-Ming       Group 2                            8.03
  4   458 Ryan Outerbridge    15 Group 2                            8.45
  5   487 Jaiden Furbert-Jac  15 Bermuda Pace                       8.89
  6   461 Iziah Tucker        15 Group 2                            9.49
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Event 27  Girls 1000 Meter Dash GRP_1
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   466 Ashley Irby         16 Group 3                         3:13.81
  2   469 Mikaela Outerbridg  16 Group 3                         3:26.64

Event 30  Boys 1000 Meter Dash GRP_1
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   458 Ryan Outerbridge    15 Group 2                         3:02.18
  2   456 Kameron Lee-Ming       Group 2                         3:13.08
  3   461 Iziah Tucker        15 Group 2                         3:16.82
  4   487 Jaiden Furbert-Jac  15 Bermuda Pace                    3:27.23
 --   489 Isiah Bell-Phillip  19 Group 2                             DNF

Event 33  Girls Javelin Throw GRP_3
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Flight  1
  1   435 Tiara DeRosa        19 Group 1                          23.87m
  2   481 Sakari Famous       17 Group 1                          18.63m
  3   440 Samai Seon             Group 1                          17.89m
  4   436 LeeKaysia Burch     15 Group 1                          17.40m
  5   485 Kiarra Francis      17 The Berkeley                     16.80m
  6   477 Messiah Greaves     17 Group 3                          16.65m
  7   446 Zahra Wilson        17 Group 1                          16.29m
  8   447 Telilah Wears       17 Group 1                          14.90m
  9   488 Danielle Smith         Flyers Track Club                12.70m
 --   442 Zye Simmons         17 Group 1                            FOUL

Event 34  Girls Javelin Throw GRP_2
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1   490 Zakiyah Lewis          Flyers Track Club                23.64m
  2   480 Jezhari Talbot      13 Group 1                          13.15m
  3   466 Ashley Irby         16 Group 3                          12.36m
  4   469 Mikaela Outerbridg  16 Group 3                           9.96m
 --   465 Taylor Hines        15 Group 3                            FOUL
 --   484 Lakray DeGrilla     13 Flyers Track Club                  FOUL
 --   475 Jai-La Wade         15 Group 3                            FOUL
 --   464 Destini Hill        17 Group 3                            FOUL


